2018 Creekside Knights Volleyball

Date
Aug 18

Aug 21
Aug 23
Aug 28
Aug 30
Sept 4
Sept 6
Sept 7/8
Sept 8
Sept 8
Sept 11
Sept 13

Sept 14/15

Sept 19
Sept 20
Sept 25
Sept 26
Oct 2

Oct 4

Oct 9

Oct 10
Oct 11
Oct 15-18

Opponent

Time

Pre-Season Tournament (Varsity Only) TBA

Pedro Menendez

Bolles

Bartram Trail*

Fleming Island*

Bishop Kenny

Atlantic Coast

Middleburg Tournament (JV Only)
Christ Church (Varsity Only)
Mandarin (Varsity Only)
Buchholz*

Oakleaf*

JIVA Tournament (Varsity Only)
Bartram Trail*

Ridgeview

Fleming Island*

Nease

Buchholz*

Oakleaf* (Varsity Only)

St. Augustine

Ponte Vedra# (Senior Night)
Middleburg

Districts (Varsity)

Oct 22-Nov3 Regionals (Varsity)

Nov 5-10

State (Varsity)
* District Matches

5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
4:30/5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
4:30/5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
TBA

1:00

2:30

5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
TBA
4:30/5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:00/6:00/7:00
5:30/6:30

5:30

6:30/7:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
TBA

TBA

TBA

# Senior Night

Location
Bishop Kenny

Home

Bolles
Bartram Trail
Fleming Island
Home
Atlantic Coast
Middleburg
Christ Church
Christ Church
Buchholz
Home

JIVA

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home
Oakleaf
Flagler College
Home
Middleburg
Bartram Trail
TBA

TBA

Remember campers get in FREE to all home games when they wear their camp t-shirt.

We look forward to seeing you at our matches!

http://blogs.stjohns.k12.fl.us/athletics/sports/fall/volleyball

WE ARE ONE!


http://blogs.stjohns.k12.fl.us/athletics/sports/fall/volleyball

