2018 Creekside Knights Volleyball

<u>Date</u> Aug 18	<u>Opponent</u> Pre-Season Tournament (Varsity	<u>Time</u> Only) TBA	<u>Location</u> Bishop Kenny
Aug 21	Pedro Menendez	5:30/6:30	Home
Aug 23	Bolles	5:30/6:30	Bolles
Aug 28	Bartram Trail*	4:30/5:30/6:30	Bartram Trail
Aug 30	Fleming Island*	5:30/6:30	Fleming Island
Sept 4	Bishop Kenny	4:3 0/5:30/6:30	Home
Sept 6	Atlantic Coast	5:30/6:30	Atlantic Coast
Sept 7/8	Middleburg Tournament (JV Onl	y) TBA	Middleburg
Sept 8	Christ Church (Varsity Only)	1:00	Christ Church
Sept 8	Mandarin (Varsity Only)	2:30	Christ Church
Sept 11	Buchholz*	5:30 <mark>/</mark> 6:30	Buchholz
Sept 13	Oakleaf*	5:3 <mark>0/</mark> 6:30	Home
Sept 14/15	JJVA Tournament (Varsity Only)) TBA	JJVA
Sept 19	Bartram Trail*	4:30/5:30/6:30	Home
Sept 20	Ridgeview	5:30/6:30	Home
Sept 25	Fleming Island*	5:30/6:30	Home
Sept 26	Nease	5:00/6:00/7:00	Home
Oct 2	Buchholz*	5:30/6:30	Home
Oct 4	Oakleaf* (Varsity Only)	5:30	Oakleaf
Oct 9	St. Augustine	6:30/7:30	Flagler College
Oct 10	Ponte Vedra# (Senior Night)	5:30/6:30	Home
Oct 11	Middleburg	5:30/6:30	Middleburg
Oct 15-18	Districts (Varsity)	TBA	Bartram Trail
Oct 22-Nov	73 Regionals (Varsity)	TBA	TBA
Nov 5-10	State (Varsity)	TBA	TBA
	* District Matches #	# Senior Night	

Remember campers get in FREE to all home games when they wear their camp t-shirt. We look forward to seeing you at our matches!

http://blogs.stjohns.k12.fl.us/athletics/sports/fall/volleyball

WE ARE ONE!